)

Rule 2.29

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

2.16B

Name of Company

Ablegrand Limited (In Administration)

Company number
04272226

In the

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
Companies Court

Court case number
11726 of 2008

[full name of court)

(a) Insert full name(s)  IAWe (a) Thomas Andrew Jack, Alan Michael Hudson and Simon Douglas

and address(es) of

administrator(s)  £rnst & Young LLP, 100 Barbirolli Square, Manchester, M2 3EY

attach a copy of:.-

* Delete as applicable

* the statement(s) of affairs;

in respect of the administratio&@aabeve company.
Signed \ m\

Joint Administrator{s}

Dated

\feal )

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if you
do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there is a query on the
form. The centact information that you
give will be visible tc searchers of the
public record

U

09/03/2009 1
COMPANIES HOUSE
fore £ 1L LU 9g
COMPANIES HOUSE

ADMOBADS

James Pollock

Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF

Tel: 0207 951 1241

DX Number: BX Exchange:

1 you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of
anies at:

ipanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardif



Rule 2.

29

(a) nsert name and
address of registered
office of the company

ADMO1BO3

(b} Insert date

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Ablegrand Limited {in Administration) 04272226
In the Court case number

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies 11726 of 2008
Court [full name of court)

Statement as to the affairs of {a) Ablegrand Limited (in Administration)
c/o Ernst & Young LLP. 100 Barbirolli Square, Manchester, M2 3EY

on the (b)_24 December 2008 , the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

! believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs

of the above named company as at (b) 24 December 2008 the date that the company entered
administration.

Full name £ WW
7
3 N

Signed
Dated 26~ (~0 ﬁ




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature S Date

ADMO1BC3

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
(£) &)
N N:C
M-/~




£0810NAY

/\V o~} -~ 97 aleqg o ainjeubig
TIL'GIk'Y
ION LaY ol _ ] 2red 18
el T LIFNS IS IYRT FLVLLED
IO dols | 13945 A3 | S hOBLoyy
3
3 uanb Joupald Aq piay 199p Jo (apooisod ypm) euned 1o
Ajunoas Jo anjea | Ajunoas ajeq Anoas Aue jo speisqg Junowny SSalppy loynpald Jo swenN

‘uoissassod

s Auedwod ay) ui Auadoid 1aa0 a1} Jo uonualal Butuied sJopEpald pue S8JIAISS 10 spoob jo Aiddns ay} jo asueape u pied sjunowe Suiutelo
s19Wo}sNo pue sjuawaasbe ajes jeuonipuod 1o Buises] |aleYD ‘aseyoind-auly sopun sIOUPaID |fe Auapl pue SI0)IPaId || BPN|JUl ISNW NOA 13JON

SHOLId3dD ANVJNOD




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
(£)
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ N
Liabilities £ ONIC
Preferential creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ N
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry £ NAL
forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ S R
Debts secured by floating charges £ N
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ N
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) | £ ~JjC
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ i
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating _
charge holders) £1,908, 45
Estimate(deficiency)surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 3 48 S
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) £ ( 1, ' 9 S
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) £ NiL
Estimated(deﬁciencﬁsu rplus as regards creditors £ ( "; ,‘-] id, 93 1)
Issued and called up capital £\
Estimated total(deficiency)surplus as regards members £ ("L‘h < C,‘{'])
f

Signature Date 2 (<09

ADMO1BD2




Lo-)-9¢

coaLoway

aleq

SIV10L

/J

ainjeubig

Lo Ny a

E

}

v s I ™M Nopve Towry 30y g ry- LY
SO oLy

U T Gampo vaptZ

pIay saleys jo syeled

anjep
JEUILLON

play saleys
Jo 'oN

(apooisod yum) ssauppy

Japjoyaleys jo sweN

SH3AT10HIEVHS ANVdINOD




Siees

QY04 LYY 0/8Z - 80/90/¥Z [py 2b1ey) 31Mi35 QO0Z/A0/87
QU041 4vQ 30/90/EZ - BO/E0/SZ 2b1ey) 305 BOOZ/S0/ET
Q¥0414v0 80/90/€T - BO/E0/ST WY BOOZ/IO/ET
QUOLYVA 30/£0/bT - L0/21/5Z 2Bs2yD 221M25 BOOT/E0/PT
GUOLLHYA £0/21/62 - £0/60/67 2Bseu) 2IIARS L00Z/TTIFT
(PHOJ LV £0/60/82 - £0/90/+T absey) admas L002/60/87
QUOL LAY 0/ET - 50/90/k2 2610yD Sa1MBS (0g L002/90/EC
QU0 LU0 J0/Z1/b2 - 90/60/6T 261eyD a31A12S 9002/Z1/6T
JYO3LdYa 30/60/8Z - 90/90/b2 2B1eyD adads 9002/60/82
Q4041 ¥va 10/ET - S0/90/be 2B1eUD 32195 jeg 900T/90/€C
Qd0ALYva ¢ - 50/90/ [py ab1ey) 2owuas |eg $007/90/€T
QHOJLUVA WHET - +0/90/7 20IRUY 2210135 |89 S00Z/90/E7
QYOLLYYD  D/ZL/PT - bO/60/ET WaWARMIDAD p00Z/T1/bE
QYO 1Yva vO/80/1E - £0/60/10 2duRINSU] H00Z/80/1E
QUO41HYA I/ET - £0/90/v7 @Basyd 2dwues 1eg LO0Z/90/EZ
AY0419va £0/80/1€ - 20/60/10 S2ueInsu] £00Z/B0/1E
QU0 LUVQ 10/ET - Z0/90/+7 9b6rey] 2215 |BY £002/90/£7
QY04 Ldvd ZO/B0/TE - 10/60/10 2dueNsU] Z00Z/BO/TE
QUO4LYvaI0/ET - T0/90/vT BIeyD adS |28 Z002/90/ET
QUO04L8va 10/£2 - 00/90/2 261eyD 33AISS (29 T0GZ/I0/ET
QHO414va 10/ET - 66/90/F7 ab1eyD 3NAIRS 1BE ODOT/I0/ET
QUO4L4Va I0/ET - 86/00/F7 oB1ey) 3NS5 1BY 6661/90/€T

NOGNOY  8O/ZT/1E - BO10/10 Saueinsu] 600Z/ZT/TE

uma) :O_u.n_hvmﬂdugu.wm:ﬂaxw 23eqol

8002/90/p2
800Z/£0/5C
8002/£0/57
LoQEieiise
L00Z/60/62
£002/90/vT
S00Z2/90/+7
9007/60/67
S002/90/+T
S002/90/v7
5002/90/v2
F002/90/k2
H002/60/6Z
£00Z/60/10
£002/90/¥2
2002/60/10
2002/90/t2
100Z/60/10
1002/90/b2T
0002/50/b¢
6661/90/6C
8661/90/bT
S00Z/10/10
Sjeguoty

LE'SOL'S B9°6SL 69'SP6't

£9°BET £1'1g bS5'L0T ¥4
S7SHE £0'St ZZ'00E 114
00 o000 {1} 11
6T SHE PO'St SZ'00E ¥4
62SbE Hsy SZ'00E 141
62'SEE St SZT'00€ 1L
9£°969'Z 04'15€ 9T HEL 121
0E'E9T 0£'1Z rda 11
DE'ESD [/l 4 00'2t1 [#A
S6'0IY 09°ES SE'LSE [ Fa¢
#0'0€ 6'E 9t |74
05261’ - EOTh- 60°9LL'- LFA
84°811- 000 8L'8TT- 11
81's06 £0811 1484 141
0L'696 8921 7T evg 121
01'Sbe 6126 16°£p9 141
76'99 ££g 6185 141
19°'625 80°69 £5°09¢ 141
LB TIE £5'0b v8°042 [
6L996'1 $5'957 STOTL'T 11
5810 0z°£92- SIBSLT- | #A ¢
b 6RLT- 68'2€T- £5'255°T- 1t
LAl 44 9€°76¢ 80°6¢6'T 901
NGUINYSSO0ID JUNCWIYIYA JUNOWYIIN 1eNymeasiyadold

[pajiipuelbagy
2500) SRXG &Yk BXITD SN

Lo~y

nua) buiddoys spieyx) ay) ' W ‘pIosHe] ET0SE
nuas] Buiddoys spaeyxQ ayy ‘z Hun ‘PIojIRa £T0SL
nuan buiddoys spaeyug ayy ‘L aun 'Mojueq €054
nus) buiddoys spreyoi ayl 2 Wun ‘paojueg £1052
nua) buiddoys spieyax) YL 7 BN PreIeq €105
1nua) Buddoys spieyasn ayl ‘¢ nun ‘paojpeq £105e
1uaD) Buddoys spleyau) 3wl ‘2 1un ‘piojueg £1062
nua) buiddoys spieydiQ 3yl 2 N ‘pIOJURa £T0SL
nua) Guiddoys spieyaiQ syl ‘L Iun ‘pIopieqa £10SL
nuay) Bupddoys spieyaiQ syl 'z un ‘proed £1064
nua) Buiddoys spaeyda) sul 'z N 'PIofleQ £105L
nuan Guiddoys spieyaig ay) ¢ wun ‘posueq €105/
nua7) buiddoys spaeyQ UL 'L JUN ‘PIojuRd £1054
nua) Huiddoys spieyn(y aul 'z N 'mojueg 1052
nua) buiddoys spleyQ syl ‘s NN ‘PIOJURG £1054
nuas Buiddoys spaeyi0 Ayl ‘2 Iun ‘plofieq £10S7
nuad buiddoys spaeysa oyl ‘7 Wun 'plofueq £1057
13uaD Burddoys spaeyuo ayt '/ wun 'pIojueq £10872
1uad buiddoys spieyug ayl 'L i PIORIRA £T05
nua) buiddoys sp1eyai0 ByL "¢ Wuf) 'pIoReq E105L
nuad buiddoys spueysin syl ‘2 un ‘prosueq £10S,
nuay 6uiddoys spseyaiQ 3yl ‘¢ 3un 'progieq £10S84

sebsdoysig Zt '(sseady) aebsdousta §O0SL

aweNAURdold JayApadoid

490
SHIITT0D



Sitee7" )

Con Tiaced.

1 600Z/10/0€
1 600Z/10/0€
L 6002/10/0¢
L 600Z/10/08
L 600Z/10/0€
1 6002/10/0
1 6002/10/0€
4 6002/10/0E
1 6002/10/0E
1 6002/10/08
1 600Z/10/0€
1 6002/10/0E
3 6008/10/0E
1 600Z/10/0€
1 600T/10/0€
1 600Z/10/0E
1 6002/10/0€
1 600z/10/0€
1 6002/10/0€
L 600Z/10/0C
L 600Z/10/0€
1 600Z/10/0€
1 8ooz/zi/en
FPOINRULYA NegIngIuawiey

11 {piopueq) uelaeq
11 {p1opteq) velzeq
1 {propeq) velzeq
11 {p:opueq) velzeg
11 {p:ojueq) uefzeq
11 {propureq) uelzeq
11 (propueg) uefeeqg
11 (piopueq) uelseg
11 (paogueq) uelzeq
11 (propueq) ueloeg
1 (piopueq) uelseq
11 (psojueq) uelzeg
1 (piojueq) uelseg
1 (puopeq) uefoeq
1 (psoyueq) uefaeq
1 (paoyueq) uelzeg
11 (piojueq) ueleg
11 (piojueq) uefeeq
1 {piojueqa} ueleeq
11 {pioyueq) velseq
1 (propueq) uefoeg
1 (p1opreq) uefoeq

aL6s10dd

JWENPDIEITIoNPAL)

P (paogeq) vefaeg £1087
py1 (paogpeq) velaeq £10541
P11 (paogueq) uelaeq £10541
P17 (plojueq) ueldeq £10547
P11 (puopieq) uelseq £10627
P11 (plojueq) ueloeg £10521
P11 (piojueg) ueloeq £10847
pY1 (paojueg) uefaeq £10841
p11 (pJojueg) uelaeq €106/
p11 (paopueq) uvelseq £10540
P31 (paogueq) uel@eq £10547
P11 (paopueq) ueloeq £10547
p11 {p1opueq) uelaeq £10547
p11 {(piopseq) uelseq £10541
pr1 (paopueq} velseq £10547
p11 (psojueq) uelseq £10647
P11 (paopueg) velseq £10541
pr1 (proreq) uelaeq £105471
P11 {piopueq) uelaeq £10521
M {piogueq) velaeq £10547
P11 {plojeq) vefaed £10541
P {piosueQ) velsea £10541

M1 66T 0Dd 800S1

BUENIOIPBI) JFWOUPII)

Lo~)- o

2"

Buiddous spieyaQ auL ‘2 un
Buyddoys SpIRYSIO 3L ‘¢ NN
Briddoys SpIeYdIQ YL ‘£ N
Buiddoys spieyaiQ auy ‘L wun
Buiddoys spiey syl 'z wun
Buiddous spreyniQ aul ‘'z N
Buddous Spreylo Uk "2 N
Buddous spreydip syl "z N
Buiddoys spaeysig ayy ‘¢ Iun
Buiddoys spJeya1( auL “2 1N
Burddous spaeyaiQ 2yt "L wun
Guiddoys SpJeya0 UL "¢ WUn
Buiddoys spaeyxsd ayL “z mun
Guiddoys spaeyxip ayd ‘2 Iun
Buiddoys spieyni syL ‘2 wun
Buiddoys spaeyxQ ayy “f N
Buiddoys spJeyQ JUL 2 1N
Buiddoys spaeyRIC YL “2 Nun
Buiddoys SpIeyI0 UL "¢ N
Buddoys spIeydIO UL ‘2 N
Buiddoyg spJeysiQ ayy ‘2 N
Buiddoys spJeydIQ DYl ‘L Wen
NZ23 ‘NOGNOT "21ebsdousig 751
ssaippybunis




Sifeer L

Uty sy i g Eur sy

de-1-9%

'
]

— - A et e e e = = e— - -
i

. . 731 6N W3 “IDAIHENCL .
efu 156' 0sz'1e 0102/60/08 1378ans (127) vopaed 2y g un 3315 UBIH ‘UONABY 341 ' I (310W3Y) ‘IOAMBNOL
v )

' B ' 2a.s Bur
00¢ 18 n 000'002 LLOZIBONT INVOVA 12ang BUBISE[ 0 ok onw 188S Bu G {LS DNIM} HILSIHINYW

. ) . D87 LOH '34SHOA 1S9
091'9€ 000'001 000'26 oLz IMYE 3A1dN220 4138 19905 MAN E01LY| . 11 oot ani 12008 MAN 5919 07131454300NH
SLv'29 6012 00ETH! PO Q3IdN000 4138 BB g .e_ﬁemzmh_wsm ‘JBNODAM (NO9V100)

Buiddous wobeo ‘oL un HOM “anuen Buddoys uoBeRD 01a FBNOIAM HOH

. , . anuay buiddoyg NOb L¥Q WY QY04 LEVa .
00Z'01 #9012 000'05 S102/S0v2 aadnoaoao 4138 sprewaI0 8l 7 mun |40 Buddoys SpIeYI0 4L 2 1N Q4O-LMVG
8v9'se 0 000'58 10Z/60/82 Q3NdnIN0 4138 18305 UBIH ££i521 vBy vIN WYHLYHD

’ U9 "WYHLYHD '19395 YBIH L1621

. . . gyl JIND 3553 "I34 INIvHd
08¥'8l 8ee'12 SZ8'vp PLOZIB0I9T 031dn390 4138 piej abican § ‘aquag Buiddous prey 961090 § 3341NIvHS
PO¥'e9 ) 06e's 005161 ZL0ZI90ET 031dN220 4138 alebsdoysig #5261 |ALE NZD3 'NOGNOT ‘#jebsdoysia 261 3LYOSJOHSIE
095'tE o 00v'L 2002001120 31dN00 4138 16043 BiH 5614281 1 un|, 101 29 UAY

’ | apdwens "yay 19305 YbH 561-£81
Y3 HY3A 08 LXAN 1390N8 38 AN3Y {503} aN3 35V SNLV1S $53¥0av {itng) s5340aY AHOLS
1X3N 13DANE $3LVY INIHHEND




iy 9 OGO

R

CHeer 2

15T0162 11X® 011509 JU2Y Ss20A Oy _
: - S e i:!-l_. - .
' |
m _ _ _ _
191's5¢ z89°081 SLT616 _
. | i R
_ | _ |
_ _ INF 118 ‘PUBlS)) WaypaN dl
o 196’ 0sZ1E sej99 19945 ABW 01~ '9SNOH 20URIRID) 'SIPWIS MLE 0| PURIRIN dysauLEd UoyAEY P05.7 poeideiqy
_ . d4Z 020d "xassng
00€'18 EU 000'00Z 158, ' IBIS3IPIN] ‘20WBUz ] 'SpiaId A ‘9snop) AInasies 01d vopesodiog Aot 810621 pueibalgy
) _ . . _ M
09L'8E 000001 000'£6 80 MIMS “WOPUO 'SUIPIRD I0UBMSIID LLGL] o v oo koo 081621 pueiBaigy
. a3z
) g 335
Sii'L9 BL0'12 008'zp1 6 'SPUEIpYY 158M “WeYBUILIG 10915 PUNWPS 02, ‘710 O PITILO ZLD 910641 puesBajqy
, _ ) arz 19
uesba
00Z'04 $90'12 00005 [ onimna ‘sordkopurg ¢ 0266 X08 O0d Falg Ao op| 30 3 ATTHINO VA9 £10507 puesBajgy
8+9'GE 0 00058 1Y@ MIMS ‘uopuoT ‘aienbg aueolS gp “abpoqunes ¢ P17 USLASIAU| MOUBUIY 100647 puzbajqy
08’81 Bee'1z s28'vr YN 1M 'UDPUOY ‘30E)d MOIEMS G+€ ‘Z10 01|  P1pieA 861080 anom O SL06.7 pueiBajgy
Odl6 ¥ ‘uopuo
‘ : ‘ d 2169
¥O¥'E9 052’5 005'161 BB UOPY BIMA 6 400 PALLL ‘11 SIS PUE L3 0P oysigsales B00SLT pueIbagy
095'vE e 0011 DHE S1M 'UOPUOY 183115 SIIAYIES 62 ‘AIEiS3 188y N O ol WRuSBeUR | puesbaIey
SUOISUB aj Ung
_ R )
saey aBseyg aojmag | uay !
pueiBajgy ssappy awen Joppa1n| jay 1011pai) ¥30I0HISVA




